
INK

Black

Federal Blue

Aqua Blue

Kelly Green

Hunter Green

Metallic Gold

Sunflower Yellow

Fluorescent Pink

Red

Lilac

RGB

00,00,00

30,68,134

94,200,229

0,169,92

64,112,96

172,147,110

255,181,17

255,72,176

244,49,49

157,122,210

HEX

000000

1e4486

5ec8e5

10a85c

417160

ac936e

ffb511

ff48b0

f43131

9d7ad2

PRINT.WORK RISOGRAPH

COLOURS
A handy little guide to on screen colour 

codes for Riso inks!

Riso colours are very unique so can’t always be replicated 
exactly on screen.

3 for 2: Bargin!

Why not mix and match two inks to see what 
colour they make together. A fun and easy way 
to get three colours when only printing two.




