COLOURS

A handy little guide to on screen colour codes for Riso inks!

INK	RGB	HEX
Black	00,00,00	000000
Federal Blue	30,68,134	1e4486
Aqua Blue	94,200,229	5ec8e5
Kelly Green	0,169,92	10a85c
Hunter Green	64,112,96	417160
Metallic Gold	172,147,110	ac936e
Sunflower Yellow	255,181,17	ffb511
Fluorescent Pink	255,72,176	ff48b0
Red	244,49,49	f43131
Lilac	157,122,210	9d7ad2

Riso colours are very unique so can't always be replicated exactly on screen.

3 for 2: Bargin!

Why not mix and match two inks to see what colour they make together. A fun and easy way to get three colours when only printing two.

